
 

 

Date: 09-02-2026 
To,            
The Manager 
Listing & Compliance Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, 
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra, 
Mumbai- 400051. 
 
Company Symbol: SWARAJ                                                                          ISIN: INE0GMR01016 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Ref.: Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 
 
Sub.: Revised Outcome of Board Meeting held on Saturday, 07 February 2026 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
In continuation of our previous disclosure dated 07-02-2026 under Regulation 30 of the 
SEBI (LODR) 2015 for the Outcome of Board Meeting held on Saturday, 07 February 2026, 
we are hereby submitting the revised Annexure-A (Names of the Investors), being there 
was an inadvertent clerical error in the Annexure-A attached with the previous disclosure. 
 
The revised Annexure-A of the Outcome of Board Meeting held on Saturday, 7th February 
2026 is enclosed herewith. We request you to kindly take the same on your record. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
For Swaraj Suiting Limited 
 
 
Rahul Kumar Verma  
Company Secretary &  
Compliance Officer 
  



 

 

 
Annexure-A 

 
Names of the Investors as required as per Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Master Circular 
SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/2023/120 dated July 11, 2023 (updated on January 30, 
2026) 
 

S. 
No. 

Names of the Allottees  Issue 
Price 
per 

warrant 
(Rs.) 

No. of 
Warrants 
allotted 

Amount 
Received 

per 
warrant 

(Rs.) 
[25%] 

Amount 
Received (Rs.) 

1 SAKINA TEXTILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

236.00 24,00,000 59.00 14,16,00,000 

2 DIVINE SUITING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

236.00 24,00,000 59.00 14,16,00,000 

3 MIHIR NAVINCHANDRA 
SHAH 

236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

4 KALPESH P THAKKAR 236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 
5 GIRDHAR ASHUMAL 

GANGVANI 
236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 

6 CHIKANI HARSHABEN N 236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 
7 SANGITA CHANDRESHBHAI 

AJANI 
236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 

8 PRATAPBHAI R RAMOLIYA 236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 
9 GAUTAM CHANDRESHBHAI 

SACHDEV 
236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 

10 PATEL SAGAR VINODBHAI 236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 
11 KAILASHKUMAR 

GOPALBHAI 
VADODARIYA 

236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 

12 BODA PRAKASH DHIRAJLAL 236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 
13 DADHANIYA BRIJESH 

VINODBHAI 
236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 

14 JATIN KANTIBHAI 
BAVALIYA 

236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 

15 KOMALBEN PARAGBHAI 
MER 

236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 



 

 

16 GAYATREE TEJASH 
PARMAR 

236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

17 DARSHIL DHIREN SHAH 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
18 SHAH SHAURIN 

VIJAYKUMAR 
236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

19 SANGHAVI VANSH 
VIPULKUMAR 

236.00 5,000 59.00 2,95,000 

20 VALLABH BHADANI 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
21 HARESH NATHABHAI 

RAWAT 
236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

22 VAIBHAV MITHALAL 
LODHA 

236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

23 VITHANI JAYMIN 
NARESHBHAI 

236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

24 AASHISH KUMAR DANI 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
25 TILAK CHANDMAL OSTWAL 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
26 ARPIT OSTWAL 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
27 TUSHAR JAGTAP 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
28 INDU MUTHA 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
29 SAROJBEN MAHESHBHAI 

DHOLAKIYA 
236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

30 BHARTIBEN KISHOR 
ZAVERI 

236.00 6,000 59.00 3,54,000 

31 CHARTERED INVESTMENT 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
32 PARAM SACHIN SHAH 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
33 NAMAN SHITAL SHAH 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
34 KSHTI SHREYAS DANI 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
35 AKSHAT KAMLESH SHAH 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
36 NIKET DILIP SHAH 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
37 VIJAYKUMAR CHUNILAL 

SHAH 
236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

38 NIRALIBEN DAHAYALAL 
SHAH 

236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

39 SHRENIK MANEKLAL 
SONETHA 

236.00 5,000 59.00 2,95,000 

40 HITESH HARILAL SHAH 236.00 5,000 59.00 2,95,000 
41 DIPTY BIPINCHANDRA 

DOSHI 
236.00 2,00,000 59.00 1,18,00,000 

42 KRISHA VISHAL TALREJA 236.00 2,00,000 59.00 1,18,00,000 



 

 

43 MANISH KUMAR BADOLA 236.00 40,000 59.00 23,60,000 
44 BIMAL KALYANDAS 

JOUKANI 
236.00 25,000 59.00 14,75,000 

45 KAPIL RAMJI KENIYA HUF 236.00 30,000 59.00 17,70,000 
46 VINOD KUMAR BAPNA 236.00 45,000 59.00 26,55,000 
47 RATNA CHANDRU KHIYANI 236.00 25,000 59.00 14,75,000 
48 BABITA J JAIN 236.00 20,000 59.00 11,80,000 
49 JALPA D GANDHI 236.00 2,000 59.00 1,18,000 
50 HADWANI DHARAMKUMAR 

KISHORKUMAR 
236.00 20,000 59.00 11,80,000 

51 PRAJAL BHANDARI 236.00 25,000 59.00 14,75,000 
52 ANERI KISHORBHAI GAMI 236.00 15,000 59.00 8,85,000 
53 BHUT KHUSHBU 

RIKENKUMAR 
236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 

54 SANJAY VAID 236.00 30,000 59.00 17,70,000 
55 PRIYANKA VAID 236.00 30,000 59.00 17,70,000 
56 PRATIK VAID 236.00 30,000 59.00 17,70,000 
57 VIKAS PATNI 236.00 20,000 59.00 11,80,000 
58 SHARAN SIMON 236.00 25,000 59.00 14,75,000 
59 SNEH GANGWAL 236.00 25,000 59.00 14,75,000 
60 DEEPAK 236.00 1,00,000 59.00 59,00,000 
61 PAYAL TANDAN 

SHRIVASTAVA 
236.00 60,000 59.00 35,40,000 

62 SWARNALI ADVISORS PVT 
LTD 

236.00 40,000 59.00 23,60,000 

63 HINA KHAN 236.00 15,000 59.00 8,85,000 
64 ALI HAIDER 236.00 10,500 59.00 6,19,500 
65 SUYASH SURANA 236.00 10,000 59.00 5,90,000 
66 RANU TAILOR 236.00 2,500 59.00 1,47,500 
67 MAMTA KICHARA 236.00 2,500 59.00 1,47,500 
68 NILESH VIJAYVARGIYA 236.00 1,000 59.00 59,000 
    TOTAL 62,25,500  36,73,04,500 
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